
2017 Huron Perth Boys Volleyball Schedule 
 
Draft #2 - September 12, 2017 

September Tuesday, September 19 Thursday, September 21 

  @ GDCI - SCSS, MDHS 

 Tuesday, September 26 Thursday, September 28 

PD Day - Sept. 29 @ MDHS - Madill, St. Anne’s @ SHDHS - GDCI, DCVI 

 Tuesday, October 3 Thursday, October 5 

 @ NWSS - SHDHS, MDHS 
 

@ DCVI - St. Anne’s, St. Mike’s 
@ GDCI - LDSS, CHSS 

October Tuesday, October 10 Thursday, October 12 

Thanksgiving - Oct. 9 Games in Clinton 
@ CHSS vs. Madill 
@ St. Annes vs. SHDHS 
Madill vs. SHDHS @ St. Anne’s 
@ CHSS vs. St. Anne’s 
@ SCSS - NWSS, St. Mike’s 

@ DCVI - LDSS, MDHS 
 

 Tuesday, October 17 Thursday, October 19 

 @ Madill - St. Mike’s, GDCI @ LDSS - St. Anne’s, SCSS 
@ CHSS - DCVI, NWSS 

 Tuesday, October 24 Thursday, October 26 

 @ SHDHS - SCSS, CHSS 
@NWSS - Madill, LDSS 

@ St. Mike’s - CHSS, MDHS 
 

 Tuesday, October 31 Thursday, November 2 

 @ LDSS - SHDHS, St. Mike’s 
@ St. Anne’s - NWSS, GDCI 

@ SCSS - Madill, DCVI 

November Tuesday, November 7 Thursday, November 9 

 Huron-Perth Quarters/Semis 
@ Agriplex 

Huron-Perth Finals 

 Tuesday, November 14 Thursday, November 16 

  WOSSAA 

 


